
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

EU  C000000

US CA  C000000

921-199

UK  C000000
DE  C000000
IT  C000000

FR  C000000
ES  C000000

Assembly video please scan the  QR code .



150



150



150



150



150



M8*25

PART
LIST

0201

M6*20

⑩ 1

⑨ 1

⑧ 5

⑦ 1

⑥ 1

⑤ 1

④ 1

③ 1

② 1

① 1

8

4

8

1

M8*25

⑧ 5

⑦ 1⑥ 1⑤ 1 ③ 1② 1① 1

8 1

③ ②
⑧

⑦

⑥ ⑤

①

③



03

D
one

05

04

01

M6*20

⑩ 1⑨ 1

④ 1 4 81

⑩

⑨

④

②




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9

